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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 COOPS BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1400 metres

01

02

04

05
06

07

08
09
10

11

12

$7450
Cavitation(Luke Berger)

Foxleigh(Matt Kropp)
Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)

Prior Engagement(John Hearne)
Teya(Stephen Kirkwood)

If By Chance (NZ)(Norma King)

Marine Corps(Kelly Smith)
Positive Spin(Garry Schwenke)
SLY GRIN(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Semtex(Todd Payne)

Lovespeed Girl(Glen Petersen)

Geoffrey
Snowden

Scott
Sweedman

Miss Kate
Patch

Sally Sweeney

Rebecca
Goldsbury

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Jacob Golden
Jodi Worley
Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Yvette
Lewis

Ms Kasie
Stanley

2 STRATEGIC SAFETY & TRAINING Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01

02

03
04
05

06

07
08

09

10

$7450
Tapa Bonnie(Robert G Smith)

Turmoil(Luke Berger)

Cathvalanna(Luke Berger)
Let Him Fly(Peter Sinclair)
Smarty Jack(Norma King)

Jolen Jolen(Barry Sheppard)

Shelly's Dream(Fred Carter)
Try Me Choice(Nathaniel Scott)

Knight's Honour(Nathan Sinclair)

Donkey Kong(Stephen Kirkwood)

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Scott
Sweedman

Jodi Worley
Jacob Golden

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Miss Kate
Patch

Sally Sweeney

Ms Yvette
Lewis
Geoffrey
Snowden

Rebecca
Goldsbury

11 Sergeant Reckless(Nathaniel Ms Kasie 8 55.0 03 D'great Beauty(Norma King) Ms Tessa 2 56.5
01:30PM Scott) Stanley Townsend
. 04 My Bye(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Stephanie 3 56.0
5 61.0 3 RAILWAY HOTEL RATINGS BRAND 0 - 55 Handicap Lacy
1200 metres $7450 02:50PM
9 60.5 01 Beau Dancer(Leon Cross) Jodi Worley 2 60.0
7 59.0 02 Resonare(John Hearne) Sally Sweeney 9 58.5
' 03  Shiver Me Timbers(Luke Berger) Scott 8 58.0
3 585 Sweedman
' 04 BOLD CRUSADER(Todd Payne) Ms Yvette 6 57.0
11 58.0 Lowi
ewis
2 575 06 Seebix(Peter Sinclair) Jacob Golden 1 55.0
' 07 Beau in Chains(Douglas MsAngela 4 55.0
1 575 Fernando) Taylor
12 57' 0 08 Grenache(Glen Petersen) Ms Kasie 5 55.0
) Stanley
10 56.0 09 Heebee Right Mate(Shane L Ms Emma 3 55.0
Smith) MacPherson
6 555 10  Ayeteem(Peter Sinclair) Geoffrey 7 55.0
Snowden
8 55.0
4 JOHN EDMONDSTONE OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $7450 03:30PM
02:10PM 01 Splitz(Matt Kropp) Miss Kate 5 59.5
Patch
10 59.0 02  Puzzling Wonder(Wayne Geoffrey 1 575
Oakenfull) Snowden
6 59.0 03 Ritchford(Jackie Crompton) Ms Isabella 7 55.5
Rabjones
2 580 g4 Ayham(Kelly Smith) Jodi Worley 4 55.0
3 580 05 Silent Flyer(Norma King) Ms Tessa 6 55.0
57.0 Townsend
06  Supreme Harmony (NZ)(Luke Scott 3 55.0
4 555 Berger) Sweedman
07 Extra Shot(Barry Sheppard) Sally Sweeney 2 55.0
9 555
1 55.5 5 MARSCHALLS GROUP Maiden Plate
1200 metres $7450 04:10PM
11 55.0 01 Improving(Barry Sheppard) Miss Kate 1 585
Patch
5 55.0 02 Boomtown Babe(Robert G Smith) Ms Emma 4 56.5
MacPherson
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




